1 EXHIBIT A

Dimensions  sq. ft. Ca'\;':cxity FLAT RATE
Teanaway Hall 120x60 7200 350 $ 425.00
Umtanum Hall 120x60 7200 350 $ 425.00
Kitchen
Manastash Room 40x80 3200 150 $ 200.00
Heritage Center 36x60 2160 75 $ 150.00
Nanuem 36x40 1440 50 S 75.00
Taneum 36x30 1080 25 S 75.00
Camping
RV - w/Hookup S 25.00
RV - w/Hookup & Group S 15.00
Tent Camping S 10.00
Kittitas County Fair
Adult Admission $8.00 BEDDING FEES
Child Admission $5.00 OPEN 4-H
Senior $5.00 Horse | $ 12.00 | $ 6.00
Exhibitor $12.00 Sheep | $ 14.00 | $ 7.00
Season $21.00 Cattle | $ 16.00 | $ 9.00
Parking $6.00 Swine $ 1400 | S 7.00
Camping $20.00 Goat $ 1400 | S 7.00
R/P/C S 2.00 S 1.00




ADDITIONAL REVENUE

Rabbit, Light Horse, Draft Horse, Director and Posse

Barns

$50.00/Day — no shavings

Exclusive Use Vendor Courtyard (Between Barns and

TH, UH) (No Hookups)

Dog Arena
N-1 Lot (No Hookups)

N. Parking Lot (no overnight camping)

Small Information Booth
Dressing Room Trailer
Bleachers (relocated)

CD Changer

CD or Tape Recorder
Overhead Projector
Steam Table or Salad Bar
Any PA System

Portable Bar

Copy/Print Services
Tents (10’ x 20°)

$100.00 Day

$50.00/Day
$50.00/day

$100.00/ Day
$50.00/Day
$50.00/Day
$30.00/Day
$5.00/Day
$5.00/Day
$5.00/Day
$25.00/Day
$20.00/Day per System
$20.00

S$20/Hr — 1 Hour Min.
$30/Day per Tent




