## 1 EXHIBIT A

	Dimensions	sq. ft.	Max Capacity	F	LAT RATE
Teanaway Hall	120x60	7200	350	\$	425.00
Umtanum Hall	120x60	7200	350	\$	425.00
Kitchen					
Manastash Room	40x80	3200	150	\$	200.00
Heritage Center	36x60	2160	75	\$	150.00
Nanuem	36x40	1440	50	\$	75.00
Taneum	36x30	1080	25	\$	75.00
Camping					
RV - w/Hookup				\$	25.00
RV - w/Hookup & Group				\$	15.00
· ·				\$	10.00
Tent Camping				Ş	10.00

## Kittitas County Fair

Adult Admission	\$8.00
Child Admission	\$5.00
Senior	\$5.00
Exhibitor	\$12.00
Season	\$21.00
Parking	\$6.00
Camping	\$20.00

## **BEDDING FEES**

	OPEN		4-H	
Horse	\$	12.00	\$	6.00
Sheep	\$	14.00	\$	7.00
Cattle	\$	16.00	\$	9.00
Swine	\$	14.00	\$	7.00
Goat	\$	14.00	\$	7.00
R/P/C	\$	2.00	\$	1.00

## **ADDITIONAL REVENUE**

Rabbit, Light Horse, Draft Horse, Director and Posse Barns	\$50.00/Day – no shavings
Exclusive Use Vendor Courtyard (Between Barns and TH, UH) (No Hookups)	\$100.00 Day
Dog Arena	\$50.00/Day
N-1 Lot (No Hookups)	\$50.00/day
N. Parking Lot (no overnight camping)	\$100.00/ Day
Small Information Booth	\$50.00/Day
Dressing Room Trailer	\$50.00/Day
Bleachers (relocated)	\$30.00/Day
CD Changer	\$5.00/Day
CD or Tape Recorder	\$5.00/Day
Overhead Projector	\$5.00/Day
Steam Table or Salad Bar	\$25.00/Day
Any PA System	\$20.00/Day per System
Portable Bar	\$20.00
Copy/Print Services	\$20/Hr – 1 Hour Min.
Tents (10' x 20')	\$30/Day per Tent